
Chikkaballapur - Bengaluru Cantt. MEMU Express Special/06535 - MEMU - SWR 
DHL/Devanahalli to YNK/Yelahanka Junction 

0h 26m - 24 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CBP Chikkaballapur 08:20 0 1 0 35 915 SWR
2 NDY Nandi Halt 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 6 86 932 SWR
3 VTE Venkatagiri Kote Halt 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 13 62 907 SWR
4 AVT Avatihalli 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 16 63 SWR
5 DHL Devanahalli 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 22 36 890 SWR
6 KIAD Kempegowda

International Airport
Halt

08:57 08:58 1m 0 1 28 46 898 SWR

7 DJL Dodjala 09:04 09:05 1m 0 1 32 68 915 SWR
8 TLS Bettahalsoor 09:10 09:11 1m 0 1 38 - 923 SWR
9 YNK Yelahanka Junction 09:14 09:16 2m 1,2 1 46 46 906 SWR
10 BYPL Baiyyappanahalli 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 62 6 908 SWR
11 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
10:40 0 1 69 - 920 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 23 2024 (02:45)

Jun 23 2024 (02:45)

1

1


